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AMBROSE BRYAN WOODBURY NJ M 36 1: 26:59 37.19
ANDRUS TED READING PA M 48 1: 11:42 49.43
BAIR RYAN WEST CHESTER PA M 25 53:01 59.54
BRAVERMAN MARY PENN VALLEY PA F 49 1: 06:30 59.91
BYRNE MATTHEW SCRANTON PA M 36 47:47 67.70
CAMACHO EPI WILMINGTON DE M 56 1: 06:26 57.01
CLARKE STEVE HAVERTOWN PA M 53 1: 17:32 47.62
CRISPIN KEITH BEAR DE M 45 1: 00:53 56.84
DEERY JULIE BALA CYNWYD PA F 46 1: 06:57 57.61
DUFFY LISA HADDON HEIGHTS NJ F 48 1: 54:07 34.52
ELLIS ROSS VALLEY FORGE PA M 50 1: 24:08 42.81
FRAZZA MARK PHILADELPHIA PA M 62 1: 11:45 55.64
GARGES CHRISTOPHER BETHLEHEM PA M 37 54:38 59.61
GIAMPIETRO CAROL GARNET VALLEY PA F 53 1: 19:44 52.53
GRIM DIANE BOYERTOWN PA F 52 1: 18:07 52.94
GRIM TOM BOYERTOWN PA M 60 1: 22:37 47.46
HARDIES THEO "TED" MARLTON NJ M 67 1: 24:00 49.78
HARDIES DIANE MARLTON NJ F 66 1: 42:55 48.84
HAYES JEFF PHILADELPHIA PA M 53 55:28 66.56
HERRMANN SHERI WILMINGTON DE F 42 1: 18:54 47.25
HINES PAUL PHILADELPHIA PA M 57 1: 06:46 57.21
HOWLETT BETH GARNET VALLEY PA F 58 1: 24:47 52.79
JALOT LISA WILMINGTON DE F 40 1: 10:10 52.43
JAMES CHRISTOPHER WILMINGTON DE M 37 1: 08:06 47.82
KELLEY CHRISTINE SPRINGFIELD PA F 51 1: 29:24 45.68
KING ELAM STRASBURG PA M 26 1: 00:59 51.77
KORCH TONY NANTICOKE PA M 52 59:26 61.61
LIGON PERRY HARRISBURG PA M 50 1: 21:00 44.47
LIZZA CASSANDRA WEST CHESTER PA F 31 1: 21:10 43.92
LIZZIO JEAN BERLIN NJ F 59 1: 36:09 47.19
MAHER ED CHERRY HILL NJ M 58 1: 51:52 34.44
MAKURATH PAUL HARRISBURG PA M 66 1: 35:27 43.39
MURDOCK KELLY FRANCES READING PA F 27 1: 10:42 50.36
PALISCA DONNA FAYETTEVILLE NC F 34 1: 08:17 52.49
PERNIA HEIDI QUAKERTOWN PA F 43 1: 14:47 50.23
PIORKOWSKY MIKE GLEN MILLS PA M 50 1: 26:02 41.87
RANDOLPH PAUL NEWTOWN SQUARE PA M 45 1: 06:34 51.99
RIMKIS BOB BRYN MAWR PA M 51 58:38 61.93
SHUFFLEBARGER FRED UNIONVILLE PA M 63 1: 09:48 57.72
SICONOLFI MICHELE CHERRY HILL NJ F 31 1: 40:21 35.52
SMITH DUNCAN UNIONVILLE PA M 53 1: 13:31 50.22
STEENKAMER TOM RISING SUN MD M 53 1: 04:20 57.39
STEWART DAVID HADDONFIELD NJ M 52 1: 10:19 52.07
STOLTZFUS JAMES NEW HOLLAND PA M 31 52:52 59.90
STORY GENEVIEVE BRYN MAWR PA F 28 1: 14:43 47.66
SWEIGART DIRK WILMINGTON DE M 51 1: 10:59 51.16
SZMANSKI RICH HOCKESSIN DE M 47 1: 32:28 38.02
WRIGHT BRENT LANSDALE PA M 35 53:19 60.32
ZMIRICH ROBERT MOUNT LAUREL NJ M 53 1: 33:42 39.40
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BYRNE MATTHEW M 36 5 5 OM
WRIGHT BRENT M 35 3 3 OM
STOLTZFUS JAMES M 31 1 1 OM

MM
CRISPIN KEITH M 45 5 5 MM
RANDOLPH PAUL M 45 3 3 MM
ANDRUS TED M 48 1 1 MM

GM
HAYES JEFF M 53 5 5 GM
RIMKIS BOB M 51 3 3 GM
KORCH TONY M 52 1 1 GM

SM
SHUFFLEBARGER FRED M 63 5 5 SM
FRAZZA MARK M 62 3 3 SM
HARDIES TED M 67 1 1 SM

OF
PALISCA DONNA F 34 5 5 OF
MURDOCK KELLY FRANCES F 27 3 3 OF
STORY GENEVIEVE F 28 1 1 OF

MF
BRAVERMAN MARY F 49 5 5 MF
DEERY JULIE F 46 3 3 MF
JALOT LISA F 40 1 1 MF

GF
GRIM DIANE F 52 5 5 GF
HOWLETT BETH F 58 3 3 GF
GIAMPIETRO CAROL F 53 1 1 GF

SF
HARDIES DIANE F 66 5 5 SF

Clubs UM TA 3C Wiss DT Rad EV Del XC Totals
81 - Greater Phila TC
55 - Rosemont
25 - Pike Creek Valley
09 - Pineland Striders
14 - SJ Athletic Club

306.33 306.33
293.60 293.6
281.75 281.75
265.98 265.98
193.74 193.74

USATF-MA Standings after 1 race
Ugly Mudder - 784 Finishers, 49  USATF-MA members (6%)

2012 USATF-MA Off-Road Series Club Challenge

Next Event: Tyler Arboretum 10K Trail Run, March 31, Tyler Arboretum, Media, PA


